
REGION 1

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS INSTR
TRAINER

Doug Goolsby, EMT-P 606 Dickenson Street Williamson, WV 25661 wvmedic505@yahoo.com YES NO
Elizabeth Hammons, MCCP, CCP-C P.O. Box 492 Daniels, WV  25832 Elizabeth.hammons@air-evac.com YES NO
Laura Forren, EMT-P P.O. Box 934 Shady Springs, WV  25918 lauraforren@aol.com YES NO

REGION 2

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS INSTR
TRAINER

Justin Spence, EMT-P 57 Blossom Street Davin, WV  25617 spencewillard@air-evac.com NO NO
Bill Weese, EMT-P 307 W McDonald Avenue Man, WV  25635 bweese@leasa.org YES NO

REGIONS 3 & 4

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS INSTR
TRAINER

Tommy Bibb, MCCP Box 257 Hugeston, WV  25110 thomasbib@kceaa.org YES NO
Jonathon Fanning, EMT-P 6240 Brena Court Huntington, WV  25705 fanninjonathon@air-evac.com YES YES
Rex Johnson, EMT-P PO Box 953 Cowen, WV  26206 johnsonra@frontier.net NO NO
Mark Kerns, NRP, NCEE 17 Ralph Drive Hurricane, WV  25526 kernsmark@yahoo.com YES NO
Amylynn Stevens, NRP, FP-C 830 Bartley Avenue Bardstown, KY  40004 amylynn.stevens@air-evac.com YES NO
Chris Tomblin, BS, RN, NRP, FP-C, NCEE 724 Elm Street Barboursville, WV  25504 crtomblin@gmail.com YES NO
Victor Workman, EMT-P PO Box 181 Dawes, WV  25054 victorworkman@yahoo.com  NO NO

REGION 5

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS INSTR
TRAINER

Dave Cutright, EMT-P 221 Meadow Lane Parkersburg, WV  26101 dcutright@sjaswv.com NO NO
Joshua Hodson, EMT-P 795 Elizabeth Avenue Logan, OH  43138 jhodaonemtp@gmail.com NO NO
Ira Tim Stone, EMT-P 335 South Maple Drive Mineral Wells, WV  26150 medicjunk@suddenlink.net NO NO
Michael Tanner, NRP 55 Oak Street Parkersburg, WV  26104 tannerme@suddenlink.net YES NO
Rod Kimble, EMT-P Route 4, Box 174A Philippi, WV  26416 rod.kimble@heart.org YES YES
Doug McDonald, EMT-P PO Box 6615 Morgantown, WV  26508 steven.mcdonald@mail.wvu.edu YES NO
Darlene Scott, RN PO Box 22 Lumberport, WV  26386 ricdarscott@hotmail.com NO NO
Stellman Teter, BSN, RN, NRP 457 Wheeling Street Morgantown, WV  26501 Teters@wvuhealthcare.com YES NO
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REGIONS 8 & 9

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS INSTR
TRAINER

Ryan Barry, AAS, NRP 605 Faulkner Avenue Martinsburg, WV  25401 ffparamedicbarry@gmail.com NO YES
Lewis Ludwig, RN, CFRN, EMT-P 1870 Sperrt's Run Road Rio, WV  26755 lewisludwig@hotmail.com NO NO
Bob Grimm, EMT-P 3919 Sugar Grove Road Brandywine, WV  26802 pcermedic7@yahoo.com NO NO
Linda McQuaid, RN 3614 Cannon Hill Road Hedgesville, WV  25427 ljmcquaid@aol.com NO NO
Jenna Mulligan, BS, EMT-P 147 Toronado Drive Martinsburg, WV  25401 jmulligan@bceaa.com YES NO
David Pratt, BS, EMT-P 124 South Main Street Moorefield, WV 26836 dpratt889@gmail.com NO YES
Karen Scheuch, RN, EMT-P PO Box 1213 Hedgesville, WV  25427 Prok29@hotmail.com YES YES
Robert Shackelford, EMT-P 14 Berridge Drive Shepherdstown, WV  25443 shackemtp@yahoo.com YES NO
Randy Spies, RBA, NRP 9 Sweet Briar Lane Hagerstown, MD  21242 spies@blueridgectc.edu YES YES

REGIONS 10 & 11

NAME ADDRESS E-MAIL PEDS INSTR
TRAINER

Brandon Best, AAS, NRP, FP-C 243 Township Road 372 Ironton, OH  45638 bestb333@yahoo.com YES NO
Albert Bond, BSN, RN, CEN, NRP PO Box 93 West Liberty, WV  26074 albertbond@aol.com YES NO
Cyndy Butera, BSN, RN, NRP 56249 New Castle Road Jerusalem, OH  43747 cbutera@ovrh.org YES NO
Darby Copeland, Ed.D., RN, NRP, NCEE 1360 Roosevelt Avenue Martins Ferry, OH  43935 Darby@wvacep.org YES YES
Kelly Matusik, BS, NRP 70840 Twin Beach Road Bridgeport, OH  43912 kmatusik@wheelinghospital.org YES NO
Crystal McNamara, NRP 199 Main Street Rayland, OH  43943 bay_medic@yahoo.com YES NO
Greg Moore, NRP, FP-C 348 Peters Run Road Wheeling, WV  26003 gmoore@statmedevac.com YES NO
S. Robert Seitz, M.Ed, RN, NRP 3000 Clearview Road, Allison Park, PA 15101 setizr@upmc.edu YES YES
Brock Snedeker, M. Ed., NRP 70375 Zunick Road Bridgeport, OH  43912 brocksnedeker@gmail.com YES YES
Glenn Trudo, MS, ATC, NRP 71821 Ayers Road St. Clairsville, OH  43950 glenntrudo@comcast.net YES NO
Staci Trudo, BSN, RN, CCRN, EMT-P 71821 Ayers Road St. Clairsville, OH  43950 strudo@comcast.net YES NO
Ailsa Vogelsang, BS, NRP 56249 New Castle Road Jerusalem, OH  43747 avogelsang@belmontcollege.edu YES NO
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